Sodimatel-Pragmatec-Milco-Nexel
Afficheurs, Cartes, Faces avant, claviers, Injection,
Composants, Sourcing Asie
Contact  :   jn.ortega@ortelec.com  +33.(0) 6 72 21 83 06
Ortelec
International Display Service - Sales Representative
Tél. +33 (0)6 72 21 83 06 - E-mail : jn.ortega@ortelec.com - Site web : http://www.ortelec.com
Contact  :   jn.ortega@ortelec.com  +33.(0) 6 72 21 83 06

 1X8 big font, 2x16 and 3x16 (alphanumeric)
 128x64, 132x32, 102x64,160x104 (+I²C )
 Backlight  can be soldered directly into the
PCB without any further assembly
 character  and graphic displays
  4-bit, 8-bit and SPI interface
 3.3V or 5V - also for the LED backlighting
 Top. -20..+70°C integrated temperature
compensation
 no minimum quantities, short delivery times
Ortelec-contact 33.(0)6.72.21.83.06
Ordering Code Type
EA DOGM081-A Text 1x8
EA DOGM162-A Text 2x16
EA DOGM163-A Text 3x16
EA DOGS102-6 102x64 - 1,7"
EA DOGM132-5 132x32 - 2,1"
EA DOGM128-6 128x64 - 2,3"
EA DOGL128-6 128x64 - 2,8"
EA DOGXL160-7 160x104 - 3,3"
2ème partie : cartes
Afficheurs, Cartes, Faces avant, Injection
CARTES
Développement et production de cartes électroniques